Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. March 23, 1985
B. Aug 14, 1985
March 23, 1986
Aug 14, 1986

1 When Muhammad Khan Junejo look oath as the Prime Minister.

D.K. Khan
Peshawar
Kohat
Abbotabad

2 Name the most populous city of NWFP:

1788
1798
1898
1908

3 Sir Sayyed |[Ahmed Khan died in which of the following years.

75 crore
85 crore
95 crore
100 crore

4 What amount was promised to be given to Pakistan out of the shared reserves?

1980
1981
1982
1984

5 When the MRD was formed?

Sir shafi

Fazal Hussain
Quaid-i-Azam
Both a and b

6 Who was behind the arrangement of Muslim Conference?.
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Sardar Baldive Singh
Sardar Pateel

Abdur Rab Nashter
Liagat Ali Khan

7 Who was the commerce Minister in the last government of India.
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. 1907
. 1908
. 1909
. 1910

8 When the Minto Murly Reforms were introduced in which the demand of separate electorate
was accepted.

. Aug, 16,1945
. Aug, 16,1946
. Aug, 16,1947
. Aug, 16,1948

9 The Muslim League observed the Direct action Day on.

. Blue House

. Mount Pleasant
. Fountain HOuse
. Red House

10 What was the name of Quaid-i-Azam residency in Mumbai.

A

B

C

D

A.

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

A. 19 November 1939
S . ) . B. 19 November 1940
11 When the Quaid-i-Azam used the word Pakistan for the first time. C. 19 November 1941
D. None of the above
A. Sir Agha khan
B
C
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B

. Sir Muhammad Shafee
. Nawab Saleemullah Khan

12 On the arrival of Simon Commission, Muslim League was split into two groups. One group
was led by:

. Sanatan Dharam College
. Civil lines college

. DAV college

. King Edward College

13 Which of the following educational institutes was established by the Hindus at Lahore.

. March 25, 1969
. March 25, 1970

14 When General Yahya khan conforced the Martial Law? . March 25, 1971

. None of these

. Sir william Muir

15 Who of the following laid the foundation stone of MAO High School on 12th on November . Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
18757 C. Wagqar ul Mulk
D. Mohsin Ul Mulk



16

17

18

19

20

When was the Pakistan Day celebrated for the fist time?

Where the Head Quarter of the Muslim league was made?

Where the mosque "Shaheed Ganj" is located?

Who initiated the Wardha Scheme menat to create a single nationalism in india.

When did denationalization of the nationalized banks start in Pakistan?

A
B
D
A
C
D
A
B

D.
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. <ul><li>19 April, 1939</li></ul>

.19 April, 1941
. None of these

Delhi
Dhaka
Lahore

. Peshawar
. Multan

. Rawalpindi
. Abul Kalam Azad

. M.K. Gandhi
. Jawahir Lal Nehru

On January 9, 1971
On March 23, 1988

On August 15, 1978



