

NAT II Arts & Humanities Pakistan Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When Muhammad Khan Junejo took oath as the Prime Minister.	A. March 23, 1985 B. Aug 14, 1985 C. March 23, 1986 D. Aug 14, 1986
2	Name the most populous city of NWFP:	A. D.K. Khan B. Peshawar C. Kohat D. Abbottabad
3	Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan died in which of the following years.	A. 1788 B. 1798 C. 1898 D. 1908
4	What amount was promised to be given to Pakistan out of the shared reserves?	A. 75 crore B. 85 crore C. 95 crore D. 100 crore
5	When the MRD was formed?	A. 1980 B. 1981 C. 1982 D. 1984
6	Who was behind the arrangement of Muslim Conference?	A. Sir shafi B. Fazal Hussain C. Quaid-i-Azam D. Both a and b
7	Who was the commerce Minister in the last government of India.	A. Sardar Baldev Singh B. Sardar Patel C. Abdur Rab Nashter D. Liaqat Ali Khan
8	When the Minto-Murley Reforms were introduced in which the demand of separate electorate was accepted.	A. 1907 B. 1908 C. 1909 D. 1910
9	The Muslim League observed the Direct Action Day on.	A. Aug, 16, 1945 B. Aug, 16, 1946 C. Aug, 16, 1947 D. Aug, 16, 1948
10	What was the name of Quaid-i-Azam's residence in Mumbai?	A. Blue House B. Mount Pleasant C. Fountain House D. Red House
11	When the Quaid-i-Azam used the word Pakistan for the first time.	A. 19 November 1939 B. 19 November 1940 C. 19 November 1941 D. None of the above
12	On the arrival of Simon Commission, Muslim League was split into two groups. One group was led by:	A. Sir Agha Khan B. Sir Muhammad Shafee C. Nawab Saleemullah Khan
13	Which of the following educational institutes was established by the Hindus at Lahore.	A. Sanatan Dharam College B. Civil Lines College C. DAV College D. King Edward College
14	When General Yahya Khan enforced the Martial Law?	A. March 25, 1969 B. March 25, 1970 C. March 25, 1971 D. None of these
15	Who of the following laid the foundation stone of MAO High School on 12th November 1875?	A. Sir William Muir B. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan C. Waqar ul Mulk D. Mohsin ul Mulk

16 When was the Pakistan Day celebrated for the fist time?
A. 19 April, 1939
B. 19 April, 1940
C. 19 April, 1941
D. None of these

17 Where the Head Quarter of the Muslim league was made?
A. Delhi
B. Dhaka
C. Lahore
D. Aligarh

18 Where the mosque "Shaheed Ganj" is located?
A. Peshawar
B. Multan
C. Lahore
D. Rawalpindi

19 Who initiated the Wardha Scheme menat to create a single nationalism in india.
A. Abul Kalam Azad
B. Zakir Hussain
C. M.K. Gandhi
D. Jawahir Lal Nehru

20 When did denationalization of the nationalized banks start in Pakistan?
A. On January 9, 1971
B. On March 23, 1988
C. On January 9, 1991
D. On August 15, 1978